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APR

10
Section Planning Closes
Wednesday 10th April 2024 (all day event)

APR

12
Plan Making
Friday 12th April 2024 (all day event)

APR

13
Plan Making
Saturday 13th April 2024 (all day event)

APR

14
Plan Making
Sunday 14th April 2024 (all day event)

APR

15
Plan Making
Monday 15th April 2024 (all day event)

APR

16
Plan Making
Tuesday 16th April 2024 (all day event)

APR

17
Plan Making
Wednesday 17th April 2024 (all day event)

APR

18
Plan Making
Thursday 18th April 2024 (all day event)

APR

19
Plan Making
Friday 19th April 2024 (all day event)

APR

20
Plan Making
Saturday 20th April 2024 (all day event)

APR

21
Plan Making
Sunday 21st April 2024 (all day event)

APR

22
Plan Making
Monday 22nd April 2024 (all day event)

APR

22
Ordained Staff Meeting
Monday 22nd April 2024 @ 10:00am
Zoom

Devotions – Charles

APR

23
Plan Making
Tuesday 23rd April 2024 (all day event)

APR

24
Plan Making
Wednesday 24th April 2024 (all day event)

APR

25
Plan Making
Thursday 25th April 2024 (all day event)

APR

27
District Representative Synod
Saturday 27th April 2024 @ 9:30am
Banbury

MAY

1
Plan Publication
Wednesday 1st May 2024 (all day event)

MAY

10
Aldersgate Renewal Weekend
Friday 10th May 2024 (all day event)
Carterton Church

To Ministers and Local Preachers
Over the w/e of the 10-12th May 2024, we have invite a team from
Aldersgate renewal Fellowship to Carterton for a 'Life in the Spirit
Experience'.
Basically a team of 12 from across the UK and sometimes the world will
lead a series of short teaching on different aspects of the Holy Spirit
interspersed withe the opportunity to experience the work of the Spirit in
prayer etc. Friday night, all day Saturday and Sunday morning service at
Carterton, though the team is open to sending preachers to other
churches if invited. 
I haven't had chance to run this past my colleagues, but some of you
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may wish put the date in your diaries.
Further information from Ian and Sue. Usually we are team members, but
not this time.
Every blessing
Ian
07599383754

MAY

11
Aldersgate Renewal Weekend
Saturday 11th May 2024 (all day event)
Carterton Church

To Ministers and Local Preachers
Over the w/e of the 10-12th May 2024, we have invite a team from
Aldersgate renewal Fellowship to Carterton for a 'Life in the Spirit
Experience'.
Basically a team of 12 from across the UK and sometimes the world will lead
a series of short teaching on different aspects of the Holy Spirit interspersed
withe the opportunity to experience the work of the Spirit in prayer etc.
Friday night, all day Saturday and Sunday morning service at Carterton,
though the team is open to sending preachers to other churches if invited. 
I haven't had chance to run this past my colleagues, but some of you may
wish put the date in your diaries.
Further information from Ian and Sue. Usually we are team members, but
not this time.
Every blessing
Ian
07599383754

MAY

12
Aldersgate Renewal Weekend
Sunday 12th May 2024 (all day event)
Carterton Church

To Ministers and Local Preachers
Over the w/e of the 10-12th May 2024, we have invite a team from
Aldersgate renewal Fellowship to Carterton for a 'Life in the Spirit
Experience'.
Basically a team of 12 from across the UK and sometimes the world will lead
a series of short teaching on different aspects of the Holy Spirit interspersed
withe the opportunity to experience the work of the Spirit in prayer etc.
Friday night, all day Saturday and Sunday morning service at Carterton,
though the team is open to sending preachers to other churches if invited. 
I haven't had chance to run this past my colleagues, but some of you may
wish put the date in your diaries.
Further information from Ian and Sue. Usually we are team members, but
not this time.
Every blessing
Ian
07599383754

MAY

15
Superintendent's conference
Wednesday 15th May 2024 (all day event)
Oxford Belfry

MAY

16
Superintendent's conference
Thursday 16th May 2024 (all day event)
Oxford Belfry

MAY

17
Superintendent's conference
Friday 17th May 2024 (all day event)
Oxford Belfry

MAY

20
Full Staff Meeting
Monday 20th May 2024 @ 10:00am
tba

Venue & Devotions – Jason

JUN

3
OrdainedStaff Meeting
Monday 3rd June 2024 @ 10:00am
tba

Venue & Devotions – Andrew

JUN

5
Availability opens for Autumn Quarter
Wednesday 5th June 2024 (all day event)

Chrestos opens for preachers to enter availability

JUN

12
Circuit Meeting
Wednesday 12th June 2024 @ 7:30pm
Minster Lovell

JUN

17
Ordained Staff Meeting
Monday 17th June 2024 @ 10:00am
Zoom

Venue & Devotions – Ian

JUN

28
Availability closes
Friday 28th June 2024 (all day event)

JUL

1
Ordained Staff Meeting
Monday 1st July 2024 @ 10:00am
tba

Venue & Devotions – Ian

JUL

3
Section Planning opens
Wednesday 3rd July 2024 (all day event)
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JUL

10
Section Planning Closes
Wednesday 10th July 2024 (all day event)

JUL

12
Plan Making
Friday 12th July 2024 (all day event)

JUL

13
Plan Making
Saturday 13th July 2024 (all day event)

JUL

14
Plan Making
Sunday 14th July 2024 (all day event)

JUL

15
Plan Making
Monday 15th July 2024 (all day event)

JUL

16
Plan Making
Tuesday 16th July 2024 (all day event)

JUL

17
Plan Making
Wednesday 17th July 2024 (all day event)

JUL

18
Plan Making
Thursday 18th July 2024 (all day event)

JUL

19
Plan Making
Friday 19th July 2024 (all day event)

JUL

20
Plan Making
Saturday 20th July 2024 (all day event)

JUL

21
Plan Making
Sunday 21st July 2024 (all day event)

JUL

22
Plan Making
Monday 22nd July 2024 (all day event)

JUL

22
Full Staff Meeting
Monday 22nd July 2024 @ 10:00am
tba

Venue & Devotions – Fred

JUL

23
Plan Making
Tuesday 23rd July 2024 (all day event)

JUL

24
Plan Making
Wednesday 24th July 2024 (all day event)

JUL

25
Plan Making
Thursday 25th July 2024 (all day event)

JUL

29
Autumn Plan Published
Monday 29th July 2024 (all day event)

SEP

2
Full Staff Meeting
Monday 2nd September 2024 @ 10:00am
tba

Venue & Devotions – Andrew – Holy Communion

SEP

18
Circuit Meeting
Wednesday 18th September 2024 @ 7:30pm
High Street

MAR

15
Circuit Meeting
Saturday 15th March 2025 @ 10:00am
Davenport Road

Following the discussion at the Circuit Meeting 19th March 2023, it was
agreed to trial having meetings on a Saturday morning, particularly during
the months when evening meetings would be in darkness for travelling
home.
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